
JR. MEN'S 165.0 RESULTS

Jr. Men's 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Burklee Jackson Concordia 163.0 225.0

2 Carter Raney Spring Hill High School 156.2 215.0

3 Matthew  Bryant Bonner Springs High School 160.0 210.0

4 Joseph Capell Ottawa High School 160.7 210.0

5 Sal Hoskins Mill Valley High School 164.9 205.0

6 Ryan Helm Mill Valley High School 161.9 200.0

7 Jayden Richard Piper High School 163.0 200.0

8 Ayden Krier Concordia 165.0 200.0

9 Mason Bass Staley High School 163.0 195.0

10 Logan Graham Santa Fe Trail High School 164.0 195.0

11 Braydon Jones Mill Valley High School 157.5 170.0

12 Will Stanion Mill Valley High School 163.9 165.0

13 Daniel Locke Riverton High School 165.0 165.0

14 Antonio Zabala Shawnee Mission North High School 159.0 160.0

15 William Covington Shawnee Mission North High School 162.0 150.0

16 Tyler Davis Shawnee Mission North High School 164.0 145.0

17 Lavante Raw Bonner Springs High School 162.0 130.0

18 Jared Cooper Fort Scott High School 160.0 100.0

Jr. Men's 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Burklee Jackson Concordia 163.0 340.0

2 Carter Raney Spring Hill High School 156.2 320.0

3 Sal Hoskins Mill Valley High School 164.9 315.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

4 Ayden Krier Concordia 165.0 315.0

5 Antonio Zabala Shawnee Mission North High School 159.0 310.0

6 Mason Bass Staley High School 163.0 300.0

7 Braydon Jones Mill Valley High School 157.5 295.0

8 Will Stanion Mill Valley High School 163.9 295.0

9 Joseph Capell Ottawa High School 160.7 290.0

10 Logan Graham Santa Fe Trail High School 164.0 285.0

11 Ryan Helm Mill Valley High School 161.9 275.0

12 Daniel Locke Riverton High School 165.0 275.0

13 Matthew  Bryant Bonner Springs High School 160.0 265.0

14 Tyler Davis Shawnee Mission North High School 164.0 255.0

15 William Covington Shawnee Mission North High School 162.0 240.0

16 Jayden Richard Piper High School 163.0 225.0

17 Lavante Raw Bonner Springs High School 162.0 205.0

18 Jared Cooper Fort Scott High School 160.0 115.0

Jr. Men's 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Ayden Krier Concordia 165.0 215.0

2 Braydon Jones Mill Valley High School 157.5 210.0

3 Ryan Helm Mill Valley High School 161.9 210.0

4 Burklee Jackson Concordia 163.0 210.0

5 Antonio Zabala Shawnee Mission North High School 159.0 200.0

6 Logan Graham Santa Fe Trail High School 164.0 195.0

7 Daniel Locke Riverton High School 165.0 190.0

8 Mason Bass Staley High School 163.0 185.0

9 William Covington Shawnee Mission North High School 162.0 180.0

10 Sal Hoskins Mill Valley High School 164.9 180.0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

11 Will Stanion Mill Valley High School 163.9 175.0

12 Jayden Richard Piper High School 163.0 165.0

13 Matthew  Bryant Bonner Springs High School 160.0 160.0

14 Joseph Capell Ottawa High School 160.7 160.0

15 Lavante Raw Bonner Springs High School 162.0 150.0

16 Carter Raney Spring Hill High School 156.2 145.0

17 Tyler Davis Shawnee Mission North High School 164.0 145.0

18 Jared Cooper Fort Scott High School 160.0 110.0

Jr. Men's 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Burklee Jackson Concordia 163.0 775.0 10

2 Ayden Krier Concordia 165.0 730.0 8

3 Sal Hoskins Mill Valley High School 164.9 700.0 6

4 Ryan Helm Mill Valley High School 161.9 685.0 4

5 Carter Raney Spring Hill High School 156.2 680.0 2

6 Mason Bass Staley High School 163.0 680.0 1

7 Braydon Jones Mill Valley High School 157.5 675.0 0

8 Logan Graham Santa Fe Trail High School 164.0 675.0 0

9 Antonio Zabala Shawnee Mission North High School 159.0 670.0 0

10 Joseph Capell Ottawa High School 160.7 660.0 0

11 Matthew  Bryant Bonner Springs High School 160.0 635.0 0

12 Will Stanion Mill Valley High School 163.9 635.0 0

13 Daniel Locke Riverton High School 165.0 630.0 0

14 Jayden Richard Piper High School 163.0 590.0 0

15 William Covington Shawnee Mission North High School 162.0 570.0 0

16 Tyler Davis Shawnee Mission North High School 164.0 545.0 0

17 Lavante Raw Bonner Springs High School 162.0 485.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

18 Jared Cooper Fort Scott High School 160.0 325.0 0


